WebService:

10/02/2019

SSCHME

electrical solutions

805.3361

LOCK NUT PG 9 LIGHT VERSION

Master data

100 NR

066G
8001636016580
85369010

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

Approvals and Certifications
Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Bag

100
8001636983769
85G

0

0x0x0 ()

Box

1000
8001636966311
850 G

5890.104 CCM
198x268x111 (MM)

S o
TechData

Commercial series UNION Series
Synthetical LOCK NUT
description

Type LIGHT
Colour GREY
Thread PG9

Standards and Laws

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

a Technical drawing [STP]

alp

SCAME PARRE S.p.A.

VIA COSTA ERTA, 15 24020 PARRE (BG) ITALY TEL. +39 035 705000 - TELEFAX +39 035 703122



WebService: @ S c n M E

10/02/2019 electrical solutions

STANDARD version: IP66 (=]
Articoli Collegati:

-

.~ 8053341 CABLE GLAND PG9 LIGHT VERSION

o 805.3341.0 CABLE GLAND PG 9 NO NUT LIGHT VERSION
b
.,  805.3341.1 CABLE GLAND PG9 W/MEMBR.

-
s 80533412 CABLE GLAND WITH MEMB.WITHOUT NUT PG9
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